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HEALTH AS A LIFE
PRIORITY




Health as a life priority
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Frequency of thinking about physical health

% - by demographics
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Frequency of thinking about mental health

% - by demographics
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Perceptions on the importance of physical and mental health
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Perceptions on the importance of physical and mental health

% - by demographics
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Think that physical and mental
health are equally important

61%

59%
66%

65%
52%
65%
68%

62%
61%

75%
66%
59%
54%

10

@

Think mental health is more
important than physical health
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Think physical health is more
important than mental health
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Perceptions on prioritizing physical health over mental health in Kuwait

% - by demographics
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MENTAL HEALTH ‘
CONVERSATIONS
IN KUWAIT ' ;




Mental health conversations in Kuwait

% - by demographics
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Sample and methodology

Sample size
500 respondents

Sample criteria

General public

representative of the population across gender, age (18+),
nationality and SEC

Methodology
The survey was conducted via computer-aided
personal interviews

Geographical coverage
Conducted in Kuwait
with a nationwide coverage
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